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2025-2026 Family Museum Dance Company Schedule 
All dress rehearsals and performances are mandatory. 

dates & times subject to change 
 

Deadline to sign up for either session of FMDC: Sunday, August 24 
 

Session 1: September 2 - December 16  

Tuesday, Sept. 2 7:30-9pm  FMDC Session 1 begins: Meet your buddy! 
Costume fittings & first rehearsal 

Tuesday, Sept 30 7:30-9pm  Spring Production Auditions – all 2nd session  
dancers required to attend 

Tuesday, Oct 14 7:30-9pm  Dress rehearsal for Scarecrow Shenanigans 
Sunday, Oct 19 11:45am-3pm  Scarecrow Shenanigans performance & event 
Tuesday, Nov. 25    Thanksgiving Break – no class/rehearsal all week 
Tuesday, Dec 2 7:30-9pm  Dress rehearsal for Reindeer Day 
Saturday, Dec. 6 11:45am-3pm  Reindeer Day performances at FM 
Saturday, Dec. 13 1:00-2:45pm  Davenport Lutheran Home performance 
Sunday, Dec. 14 12:15-2pm  ‘Tis the Season performance at  

Bett Waterfront Convention Center 
Tuesday, Dec. 16  7:30-9pm  Holiday Party for Session 1 dancers  
 

Session 2: January 27 - May 19  
 
Tuesday, Jan 27 7:30-9pm  FMDC Session 2 begins   
Saturday, March 7 7:30pm  Joffrey Ballet at Hancher 
Tues, March 17     Spring Break, no class/rehearsal all week 
Tuesday, May 12  7:30-9pm  Spring Production in-studio run through 
Tuesday, May 19 7:30-9pm  Spring Production in-studio run through 
May 26-29     Spring Production Rehearsals at St. Ambrose 
Saturday, May 30    Spring Production 2026 
 
 

 


